7. Stadtlauf Giengen 2017

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schiilerlauf (1.500m) - 08.10.2017 - Giengen
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1 TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1

2 TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2

3 TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 3

4 Robert-Bosch-Realschule 1
5 TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 4

6 Robert-Bosch-Realschule 2
1 TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1

2 TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2

3 Biihlschule Giengen 1

4 Bihlschule Giengen 2
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Elsholtz Ciara

Jung Leila
Beermiinder Johanna
Mete Esta

Russo Alessia
Karatas Selin

Kolb Malte

Nusser Kenny

Milian Ciprian

Pleschakow Maxim

00:05:11
00:05:43
00:05:53
00:06:44
00:07:13
00:08:02
00:04:34
00:05:15
00:06:27

00:07:12

Burkhardt Elin
Walcz Yade

Funk Margret
Aldirmaz Tijda
Heithecker Katharina
Pichler Angelina
Benz Linus

Elsholtz Ronan
Grivalsky Filip

Rockstroh Dominik

00:05:18
00:05:45
00:06:09
00:07:30
00:07:29
00:08:17
00:04:45
00:05:18
00:06:28

00:08:17

Kolb Maleah

Mateos Romero Mona
Nusser Jannika

Dal Ebru

Unaltekin Sila
Andreev Valeria
Haas Reto

Melzer Daniel

Klick Janek

Chazinikolis Leonidas

00:05:27
00:05:53
00:06:46
00:07:34
00:09:21
00:08:18
00:04:53
00:06:13
00:06:56

00:08:21

00:15:56
00:17:21
00:18:48
00:21:48
00:24:03
00:24:37
00:14:12
00:16:46
00:19:51

00:23:50
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